
Virtual Franchise Fair Event Schedule

Workshops

Time Workshop Room CoachingVeteran Service 
Brands

Veteran Service 
BrandsNeighborly Neighborly

Franchise First Look Presentations Talk with a Franchise Rep

1200

1215

1230

1245

1300

1315

1330

1345

1400

1415 Event End

Franchise 101

VetSpeak

Franchise Funding
Programs for Veterans

(Up to 8 participants can attend at a time)

Veteran
Service 
Brands

Franchise 
Coach

Franchise 
Coach

Neighborly 1-to-1 Sessions 
are Open from 

12:45-2:15
Once you’re in a franchise’s booth, 

click the green   Chat   button
in the top right to chat with a 

representative.


