

Virtual Franchise Fair Event Schedule

	Workshops	Franchise First Look Presentations (Up to 8 participants can attend at a time)		Talk with a Franchise Rep		Franchise Coach
Time	Workshop Room	Veteran Service Brands	Neighborly	Veteran Service Brands	Neighborly	Coaching
1200	Franchise 101					
1215	Franchise Funding Programs for Veterans					
1230	VetSpeak					
1245						
1300		Veteran Service Brands	Neighborly		essions	
1315		Dialius		are Ope	-n from -2:15	Franchise
1330					ranchise's booth,	Coach
1345				click the green in the top right	Chat button to chat with a	
1400				represe	ntative.	
1415	Event End					